
Automobilslalom 13.08.18

Vorläufiges Endergebnis vorbehaltlich Prüfung durch Arbeitskreis
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1 Clos Patrick MSC Vilsbiburg 210,0 210,0 114,0 114,0 114,0 116,0 116,0 994,0

2 Raß Richard MSC Vilsbiburg 218,0 214,0 111,0 112,0 103,0 112,0 110,0 980,0

3 Unholzer Georg AC Deggendorf 194,0 202,0 115,0 116,0 116,0 112,0 20,0 875,0

4 Bellmann Manuel KC Eggenfelden 220,0 210,0 104,0 112,0 104,0 108,0 858,0

5 Kalinke Raphael MSC Arnstorf 176,0 172,0 111,0 96,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 850,0

6 Götzenberger Fabian MC Labertal 180,0 188,0 76,0 95,0 95,0 103,0 100,0 837,0

7 Clos Marco MSC Vilsbiburg 182,0 206,0 109,0 108,0 112,0 112,0 829,0

8 Unholzer Simone AC Deggendorf 166,0 158,0 106,0 92,0 100,0 80,0 96,0 798,0

9 Unholzer Markus AC Deggendorf 158,0 116,0 93,0 104,0 55,0 96,0 92,0 714,0

10 Pollich André RSG Burghausen 86,0 108,0 116,0 108,0 64,0 108,0 105,0 695,0

11 Sterner Christian MSC Dreiburgenland 150,0 96,0 88,0 83,0 112,0 91,0 58,0 678,0

12 Glasschröder Simon MC Metten Außernzell 218,0 220,0 112,0 116,0 666,0

13 Nausch Matthias AMC Regen 130,0 144,0 102,0 80,0 30,0 84,0 88,0 658,0

14 Saller Martin KC Eggenfelden 156,0 30,0 84,0 78,0 83,0 95,0 90,0 616,0

15 Baumgartner Chr. KC Eggenfelden 108,0 94,0 102,0 103,0 108,0 72,0 587,0

16 Paulik Simon AC Deggendorf 130,0 166,0 56,0 20,0 53,0 78,0 80,0 583,0

17 Fuchs Werner MSG Bayer. Wald 118,0 146,0 93,0 62,0 39,0 70,0 40,0 568,0

18 Sedlmaier Josef KC Eggenfelden 140,0 182,0 76,0 68,0 37,0 40,0 20,0 563,0

19 Haselsteiner Josef AC Bad Kötzting 164,0 70,0 85,0 91,0 87,0 52,0 549,0

20 Prandstätter Philipp KC Eggenfelden 106,0 130,0 79,0 76,0 45,0 88,0 20,0 544,0

21 Sulzinger Reinhard MSC Dreiburgenland 64,0 72,0 100,0 87,0 49,0 67,0 88,0 527,0

22 Pollich Ralf RSG Burghausen 64,0 74,0 108,0 45,0 45,0 85,0 66,0 487,0

23 Lehrhuber Gerhard MSC Vilsbiburg 144,0 118,0 31,0 76,0 60,0 48,0 477,0

24 Rogger Christian RSG Burghausen 30,0 97,0 84,0 105,0 68,0 60,0 444,0

25 Tuchek Christoph MSC Dreiburgenland 96,0 130,0 64,0 53,0 53,0 42,0 438,0

26 Staudacher Sonja MSC Lam 74,0 92,0 95,0 92,0 74,0 427,0

27 Ascher Florian MSG Bayer. Wald 80,0 114,0 48,0 70,0 53,0 60,0 425,0

28 Weber Patrick AMC Regen 94,0 78,0 76,0 48,0 40,0 84,0 420,0

29 Götzenberger Georg MC Labertal 106,0 60,0 70,0 62,0 70,0 368,0

30 Clos Stefanie MSC Vilsbiburg 92,0 67,0 70,0 64,0 68,0 361,0
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Automobilslalom 13.08.18

Vorläufiges Endergebnis vorbehaltlich Prüfung durch Arbeitskreis
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31 Müller Peter RG Rosenheim 52,0 42,0 52,0 76,0 49,0 51,0 322,0

32 Nausch Christian AMC Regen 80,0 65,0 20,0 90,0 20,0 20,0 295,0

33 Böcklbauer Peter RSG Burghausen 29,0 72,0 110,0 44,0 20,0 275,0

34 Madl Tobias ASC Tiefenbach 52,0 45,0 20,0 63,0 55,0 40,0 275,0

35 Saller Karin KC Eggenfelden 92,0 30,0 38,0 28,0 33,0 20,0 30,0 271,0

36 Weber Oliver AMC Regen 68,0 58,0 39,0 28,0 24,0 32,0 249,0

37 Haselsteiner Sebastian AC Bad Kötzting 96,0 20,0 55,0 51,0 24,0 246,0

38 Ascher Günter MSG Bayer. Wald 68,0 82,0 26,0 37,0 20,0 233,0

39 Heller Melanie MSC Straubing 80,0 58,0 40,0 48,0 226,0

40 Bretzner Stefan AC Deggendorf 75,0 60,0 80,0 215,0

41 Obser Martina AC Deggendorf 30,0 50,0 43,0 20,0 20,0 28,0 20,0 211,0

42 Hettl Norbert AC Deggendorf 30,0 68,0 20,0 20,0 50,0 20,0 208,0

43 Rabensberger Jonas KC Eggenfelden 47,0 36,0 34,0 117,0

44 Pollich Beatrix RSG Burghausen 20,0 33,0 32,0 28,0 113,0

45 Schmölz Tobias KC Eggenfelden 72,0 72,0

46 Färber-Heller Stephanie MSC Straubing 20,0 44,0 64,0

47 Heller Helmut MSC Straubing 36,0 36,0

48 Rabensberger Thomas KC Eggenfelden 20,0 20,0

49 Schuhbaum Helmut AC Deggendorf 20,0 20,0
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, email: fuchswerner@gmx.com



Automobilslalom U21 13.08.18

Vorläufiges Endergebnis vorbehaltlich Prüfung durch Arbeitskreis
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1 Unholzer Simone AC Deggendorf 166,0 158,0 106,0 92,0 100,0 80,0 96,0 798,0

2 Unholzer Markus AC Deggendorf 158,0 116,0 93,0 104,0 55,0 96,0 92,0 714,0

3 Sterner Christian MSC Dreiburgenland 150,0 96,0 88,0 83,0 112,0 91,0 58,0 678,0

4 Paulik Simon AC Deggendorf 130,0 166,0 56,0 20,0 53,0 78,0 80,0 583,0

5 Prandstätter Philipp KC Eggenfelden 106,0 130,0 79,0 76,0 45,0 88,0 20,0 544,0

6 Tuchek Christoph MSC Dreiburgenland 96,0 130,0 64,0 53,0 53,0 42,0 438,0

7 Ascher Florian MSG Bayer. Wald 80,0 114,0 48,0 70,0 53,0 60,0 425,0

8 Haselsteiner Sebastian AC Bad Kötzting 96,0 20,0 55,0 51,0 24,0 246,0

9 Haselsteiner Theresa AC Bad Kötzting 20,0 103,0 49,0 172,0

10 Rabensberger Jonas KC Eggenfelden 47,0 36,0 34,0 117,0

11 Schmölz Tobias KC Eggenfelden 72,0 72,0
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, email: fuchswerner@gmx.com

mailto:fuchswerner@gmx.com


Automobilslalom Damen 13.08.18

vorläufiges Ergebnis vorbehaltlich Prüfung durch Arbeitskreis
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1 Unholzer Simone AC Deggendorf 166,0 158,0 106,0 92,0 100,0 80,0 96,0 798,0

2 Staudacher Sonja MSC Lam 74,0 92,0 95,0 92,0 74,0 427,0

3 Clos Stefanie MSC Vilsbiburg 92,0 67,0 70,0 64,0 68,0 361,0

4 Saller Karin KC Eggenfelden 92,0 30,0 38,0 28,0 33,0 20,0 30,0 271,0

5 Heller Melanie MSC Straubing 80,0 58,0 40,0 48,0 226,0

6 Obser Martina AC Deggendorf 30,0 50,0 43,0 20,0 20,0 28,0 20,0 211,0

7 Haselsteiner Theresa AC Bad Kötzting 20,0 103,0 49,0 172,0

8 Pollich Beatrix RSG Burghausen 20,0 33,0 32,0 28,0 113,0

9 Färber-Heller Stephanie MSC Straubing 20,0 44,0 64,0
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, e-mail: fuchswerner@gmx.com

mailto:fuchswerner@gmx.com


Automobilslalom SE 13.08.18

vorläufiges Ergebnis vorbehaltlich Prüfung durch Arbeitskreis
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1 Schafhauser Fabian MSC Fürstenzell 77,0 70,0 106,0 113,0 103,0 469,0

2 Haselsteiner Theresa AC Bad Kötzting 20,0 103,0 49,0 53,0 95,0 320,0

3 Kalinke Marcel MSC Arnstorf 87,0 77,0 80,0 37,0 281,0

4 Seibold Benedikt MTC Waldkirchen 63,0 37,0 34,0 100,0 45,0 279,0

5 Anetseder Eric AC Deggendorf 106,0 53,0 78,0 237,0

6 Türk Ramon AC Regensburg 93,0 95,0 188,0
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, email: fuchswerner@gmx.com

mailto:fuchswerner@gmx.com
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